
444 mie et4 
rAv. 	CENTRAL TO MU SINCE 1511 

Central Office 

'50 d'w airru ethrt 
e %xi 4'w affix eizzll 
Central Bank of India 

Detailed Notice Inviting Tender NIT No: CO:DIT:PUR:2021-22:353 Date: 31.03.2022 

Central Bank of India, a body corporate constituted in India under the Banking Companies (Aquisition and 
Transfer of Undertaking) Act 1970 having its Head Office at Chander Mukhi, Nariman Point, Mumbai - 
400021 hereinafter called "Bank" invites Online tenders from eligible bidders for the goods as briefly 
outlined below. For complete description of the requirement, please refer to the tender document. 

Pkg No. Description Delivery/ 
Completion 
Period 

EMD 
(Rs) 

Deadline 
for 	Tender 
Submission 

Schedule 
for 	Tender 
Opening 

CO/DIT/ 
PUR/ 
2021-22 
/353 

RFP for " Appointment of 
Consultant for Outcome 
Based Digital Business 
Strategy and 
Transformation'. 

24 Months Rs 	One 
Crore Twenty 
Lakh Only 

27.04.2022; 
15:00 hours 

27.04.2022; 
15:30 hours 

Tendering shall be conducted in accordance with Open Tender procedures of the Bank. Prospective 
bidders must take note of the qualification requirements as specified in the tender documents. Bids must 
be accompanied by Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) in an acceptable form and amount as specified in the 
tender document. EMD should be submitted in a separate cover. 

A complete set of tender documents may be purchased by interested prospective bidders from address 
specified below upon payment of a non-refundable fee of Rs.60,000/-(Rupees Sixty Thousand Only) by 
demand draft/ banker% cheque in favour of Central Bank of India payable at Mumbai. Alternatively, the 
same can be deposited to the account number 3287810289 IFSC CBIN0283154. Tender document can 
also be downloaded from the website www.centralbankofindia.co.in. Any tender not accompanied with the 
EMD or the specified fee shall be rejected. 

Tender offers will be opened Online as per the schedule mentioned above. Technical specifications, 
Terms and conditions, and various formats for submitting the tender offer are described in the tender 
document. 

The Bank is not bound to accept any particular tender received in response to this invitation and reserves 
the right to reject all tenders and cancel the tendering process at any time without any liability to any party 
whatsoever. 

Chief Manager-Admin 
Central Bank of India!  
Department of Information Technology, 
1st Floor, plot No 26, Sector 11, CBD Belapur, 
Navi Mumbai-400614, 022-67123669 syy  email 	cmcppadmin©centralbank.co.in  

6428, 6638 7777 • 414€: (91-22) 2204 4336 *i Tat ,34441z,ffi 	- 400021 • vat : 2202 

*Cid, 	trin,W - 400 021 • 7744) : 2202 6428, 6638 7777 • 44Scr : (91-22) 2204 4336 

Chander Mukhi, Nariman Point Mumbai - 400 021 • Tel. : 2202 6438, 6638 7777 • Fax: (91-22) 2204 4336 

www.centralbankofindia.cofn 


	00000001

